
I.D.:	43654901

Patchord-uri	FO

Data
publicarii

09.09.19 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

2.420,00	RON	-	2.420,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	LC-LC	3M	OM3	2.0mm	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	LC-LC	5M
OM3	2.0mm	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	LC-LC	10M	OM3	2.0mm	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH
CORD	MM	LC-LC	15M	OM3	2.0mm	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	LC-LC	20M	OM3	2mm	DUPLEX
FIBER	PATCH	CORD	SM	E2000/APC-LC/PC	5M


